Final UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation  Seat Allocation 12th % Weightage Total
Category Category Marks
1 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Commerce 251006363 Sonal Tripathi Harish Chand General AlOC 75.2000 5 80.2000
College for Women, (Aided) Tripathi
Faridabad
2 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Commerce 251008449 Gungun Manoj Bhatia General AlOC 72.8000 5 77.8000
College for Women, (Aided)
Faridabad
3 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Commerce 251017582 ARTI BISHT GOPAL SINGH General AlOC 72.2000 5 77.2000
College for Women, (Aided)
Faridabad
4 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Commerce 251046895 Rajni Kumari Subedar General AlOC 71.6000 5 76.6000
College for Women, (Aided)
Faridabad
5 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Commerce 251060171 EKTA RAJ GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA General AIOC 71.6000 S5 76.6000
College for Women, (Aided)
Faridabad
6 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Commerce 251018092 MEHAK BAL KISHAN General AIOC 71.0000 5 76.0000
College for Women, (Aided) DHINGRA
Faridabad
7 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Commerce 251086493 JIYA JAI PARKASH General AlOC 67.8000 5 72.8000
College for Women, (Aided)
Faridabad
8 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Commerce 251006881 SEJAL SINGH JITENDER SINGH General AlOC 67.8000 5 72.8000
College for Women, (Aided)
Faridabad
9 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Commerce 251102679 Sangeeta kumari Madan lal Backward Class  AIOC 67.8000 5 72.8000
College for Women, (Aided)
Faridabad
10 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Commerce 251062181 BHUMIKA SAXENA SANJAY SAXENA General AlOC 67.2000 5 72.2000
College for Women, (Aided)
Faridabad
11 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Commerce 251090308 SWETA TRIPATHI  KAMLESH General AlOC 66.8000 5 71.8000
College for Women, (Aided) TRIPATHI

Faridabad
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College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251063175

251004773

251062898

251065268

251002753

251018360

251009327

251029432

251076411

251067612

251075511

251006771

251027944

PALLAVI KUMARI

Gungun

SAPNA KUMARI

MUSKAN

Simran

Megha

BHUMI

BHAWNA

SHARMA

Suhana pandey

SAKSHI SAH

Sweta kumari

Roshni Kumari

CHANDA KUMARI

Father Name

RAVINDER

KUMAR

Rajeev Mishra

MUNNA DUBEY

MUNAF AALAM

17120369

Mr. Tejpal Singh

NEERAJ

CHHOTELAL

SHARMA

Madan pandey

JITENDER

KUMAR SAAH

Ritesh Kumar

Mr. Manoj Kumar

UPENDER
PRASAD

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

65.8000

65.6000

65.2000

65.2000

64.2000

63.8000

63.6000

63.4000

63.2000

62.8000

67.6000

62.4000

62.4000

Weightage  Total

Marks
5 70.8000
5 70.6000
5 70.2000
5 70.2000
5 69.2000
5 68.8000
5 68.6000
5 68.4000
5 68.2000
5 67.8000
0 67.6000
5 67.4000
5 67.4000
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College

Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand

College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251045703

251028930

251048993

251017535

251079553

251015741

251049423

251097387

251042725

251092567

251094773

251080112

251059328

VARSHA

PRITI JHA

RIYA

VINEETA

radhika

Diksha Shukla

Bharti Negi

MAHAK

Gungun Pawar

PRIYA

Riya Singh

ANKITA

CHETNA

Father Name

JEEVAN

PREM JHA

SHISHUPAL
SINGH GUSAIN

RANDHIR SINGH

pramod chauhan

Kamlesh Kumar

Shukla

Yashpal

MD IMTIYAZ

Arvind Kumar

MANOJ SAW

Manoranjan Singh

GIRISH

RAJ KUMAR

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

62.2000

61.8000

61.6000

61.4000

61.0000

60.8000

60.4000

60.4000

60.4000

60.0000

59.8000

59.6000

59.6000

Weightage  Total

Marks
5 67.2000
5 66.8000
5 66.6000
5 66.4000
5 66.0000
5 65.8000
5 65.4000
5 65.4000
5 65.4000
5 65.0000
5 64.8000
5 64.6000
5 64.6000
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College

College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251057964

251013368

251050173

251028804

251037665

251017281

251004128

251081870

251024852

251080371

251031641

251061782

Bhawna kashyap

Kanishka Rawat

AASHI

SHEKH MAHIMA

SURUTI KUMARI

TANNU

DAYA

PRIYA

VIPASHA

Sakshi Kumari

Vanshika Bhatia

Priya

Father Name

Ashok Kumar

Prem Singh

CHAMAN KHAN

SK ABU TALEB

RAM KUMAR

HARIOM

GOPI CHAND

PRAKASH

KUMAR JHA

NEERAJ
CHAUHAN

Mr. Kanhaiya
Tiwari

Yogesh Bhatia

Lakhan Singh

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

64.2000

59.2000

59.0000

59.0000

58.8000

58.6000

57.8000

56.6000

56.0000

55.4000

55.4000

55.2000

Weightage  Total
Marks

0 64.2000
5 64.2000
5 64.0000
5 64.0000
5 63.8000
5 63.6000
5 62.8000
5 61.6000
5 61.0000
5 60.4000
5 60.4000
5 60.2000
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College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Aided)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251029652

251034799

251028293

Father Name Reservation  Seat Allocation 12th %

Category Category
sheetal omprakash gupta General HOGC 52.2000
ANHA ALIM KHAN General HOGC 51.0000
sonam chandra pal General HOGC 47.6000

Weightage

Total
Marks

57.2000

56.0000

52.6000



